
Volleyball NLA Women 2024/2025 - Playoff 4th Group 
D Women's, Club 1.Female

Match no. 375624 Day: 1 1 Mar 2025
19.00.00

City: Aesch Country: Switzerland
Hall: Löhrenacker

Sm'Aesch Pfeffingen VBC CheseauxB A

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

VBC Cheseaux RA Start: 19.00 Sm'Aesch Pfeffingen SB End: 19.20
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

17 6 9 16 10 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

11 1 15 14 7 6 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3
23:18

2
24:19

'' T ''

18
14:20

'' T ''
14:17
14:19

X 2 3 4 5 8 0 2 3 4 5 7
9 10 11 12 13 15 8 9 10 11 12 14

20 21 23 24 25 15 17 19 20

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

Sm'Aesch Pfeffingen RB Start: 19.23 VBC Cheseaux SA End: 19.46
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
1 15 14 7 6 11 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

17 6 9 16 10 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

18
20:20

'' T ''
16:14
20:19

2
15:17

'' T ''
12:15
16:20

X 1 4 5 8 10 0 1 3 4 6 8
11 12 16 17 20 25 10 12 14 16 20

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

VBC Cheseaux RA Start: 19.49 Sm'Aesch Pfeffingen SB End: 20.12
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

17 6 9 16 10 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

11 1 18 14 7 6 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

3
15:14
18:18

'' T ''
24:22

15
20:23
22:24

'' T ''
13:15
20:22

X 1 3 4 5 9 0 2 5 7 9 11
10 12 15 16 17 19 12 13 14 16 18 19
20 23 24 25 20 21 22

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Sm'Aesch Pfeffingen RB Start: 20.15 VBC Cheseaux SA End: 20.38
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 6 11 1 18 14 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 17 6 9 16 10 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

'' T ''
1:4

10:13

2
16:12
20:16

3
19:16
22:19

'' T ''
21:19

X 1 4 5 6 8 1 4 5 6 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 11 13 15 16 18 19

16 17 19 20 21 20 21 22 23 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

Sm'Aesch PfeffingenB VBC Cheseaux A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
1 LARSON JODY NOT
5 REINHARD DEBORA LFP
6 MATTER MADLAINA LFP
7 CUDWORTH ALLI NOT
8 EICHLER TABEA LFP
9 HAEGELE SHANA LFP

11 UIATO RAINETTE MARITA NOT
13 AMMETER ELLA OLIVIA LFP
14 KöLüRBASI MéLISSA NOT
15 CAMPOS BATISTA NOT
17 SCHENKER NOELLE LISA LFP
18 KNEUBüHLER MAGDALENA LFP

2 TRöSCH SARAH LFP
3 FREYMOND THAïS LFP
6 PETITAT CHIARA LFP
8 ATTIEH GABRIELLE NOT
9 CASTO LIVIA LFP

10 HäMMERLI ORIANE LFP
11 CASTO DéLIA LFP
15 DE RHAM LUCE LFP
16 GROS NAYA NOT
17 HERZOG WANDA LFP

LIBERO
L1 12 SALADIN LIVIA LFP
L2 4 WETZSTEIN RAHEL LFP

L1 7 HäMMERLI MARINE LFP
L2 4 TREZZINI IOANNA LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Lippuner Timo

AC Hêche Raffael
AC2 Bagaric-Miklosic Sasa
M Walthard Jan

PH Schmidtke Inna

C Girolami Laura
AC Petiot Anthony
AC2 Parker-Robinson Nia
M Monge Julie

PH Di Caprio Léandro
SIGNATURES

Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2025.02.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
0 2 1 25 1 '20 20 0 1 2
2 1 0 20 2 '23 25 1 1 2
1 2 1 25 3 '23 22 0 2 2
1 4 1 25 4 '23 21 0 0 2
4 9 3 95 '89 88 1 4 8

Start End Duration

19.00 20.38 01.38
WINNER: VBC CHESEAUX 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Philippe Enkerli
2° Andreas Sigrist

Scorer Sprunger Ursula
Assistant Beck Philippe

Nguyen Damien - 1 Judges 2 -  
Martinovic Karlo - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


